

## PURCHASE REQUEST

Department: Office of the Governor

PR No. \_\_\_\_\_

Date: 20-Feb-20

Section: \_\_\_\_\_

SAI No. \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

ALOBS No. \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Quantity	Units of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
<b>BK 2155</b>					
1	1	pc	Release bearing	3,625.00	3,625.00
2	1	pc	Pressure plate	8,700.00	8,700.00
3	1	pc	Clutch disc.	10,320.00	10,320.00
4	1	pc	Pilot bearing	890.00	890.00
5	1	pc	Oil filter	1,015.00	1,015.00
6	1	pc	Fuel filter	1,620.00	1,620.00
7	8	lrs	Engine oil	420.00	3,360.00
8	3	lrs	Gear oil	430.00	1,290.00
			<b>Total</b>		<b>30,820.00</b>
<b>SJW 127</b>					
9	5	pcs	Rocker cover gasket	1,520.00	7,600.00
10	8	pcs	Rocker cover oil seal	875.00	7,000.00
11	6	pcs	Suspension lower arm bushing	1,570.00	9,420.00
12	1	pc	Steering gear bushing assy	1,830.00	1,830.00
13	1	pc	Seal kit gear	13,510.00	13,510.00
14	1	pc	Cylinder head seal	1,240.00	1,240.00
15	1	pc	Power Window Mechanism assy	7,940.00	7,940.00
16	1	lot	Labor Repair of passenger&Rear bumper	7,470.00	7,470.00
17	1	lot	Labor and Materials for body repainting	14,830.00	14,830.00
			<b>Total</b>		<b>70,840.00</b>
<b>XFX 645</b>					
18	4	pcs	Tubeless tires	9,530.00	38,120.00
19	4	pcs	Valve	240.00	960.00
20	4	pcs	Ball joint upper/lower	3,500.00	14,000.00
21	1	pc	Wheel nut	490.00	490.00
22	1	pc	Hydraulic jack	1,360.00	1,360.00
23	1	pc	Wrench	210.00	210.00
24	1	pc	Pranela	130.00	130.00
25	1	pc	Sochet wrench	75.00	75.00
26	2	pcs	Bulb sochet	75.00	150.00
27	1	set	Horn 120 v	1,520.00	1,520.00
28	1	pc	Relay 120 v	190.00	190.00
29	1	pc	Sochet	135.00	135.00
30	4	pcs	terminal Sochet	35.00	140.00
31	4	pcs	Auto Bulb 120V	65.00	260.00
32	6	mtrs	Wire #18	30.00	180.00
33	6	pcs	Hose clip	130.00	780.00
34	1	pc	Steering cover	590.00	590.00
35	1	pc	Head gasket	1,670.00	1,670.00
36	1	pc	Radiator cap	190.00	190.00
37	1	pc	Timing belt 163 teeth	2,330.00	2,330.00
38	1	pc	Timing belt 99 teeth	1,590.00	1,590.00
39	2	pcs	Valve cover gasket	380.00	760.00
40	1	pc	Cylinder haft moon	160.00	160.00
41	13	lrs	Engine oil	420.00	5,460.00
42	1	pc	Oil filter	1,320.00	1,320.00
43	1	pc	Fan Belt	570.00	570.00
			<b>Total</b>		<b>73,340.00</b>
<b>SHN 656</b>					
44	1	can	Grease	370.00	370.00
45	4	pcs	Suspension arm bushing	260.00	1,040.00
46	4	pcs	Brake disc	390.00	1,560.00
47	5	pcs	Fuse link	160.00	800.00
48	4	pcs	Brake pad	370.00	1,480.00
49	1	pc	WD 40	520.00	520.00
50	2	pcs	Signal light (front)	490.00	980.00
51	1	pc	Mighty bond	90.00	90.00
52	2	ft	Fuel hose 1/2	150.00	300.00
53	1	pc	Fuel filter	420.00	420.00
54	1	pc	Brake master assy.	5,370.00	5,370.00
55	1	pc	Hydrovac assy.	6,960.00	6,960.00
56	1	pc	Fan Belt	490.00	490.00
57	1	pc	Storage Battery	11,300.00	11,300.00
58	5	pcs	Oil Seal	190.00	950.00
59	1	lot	Check up power Steering	760.00	760.00
60	1	lot	Replace cross joint		